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No. 

| 1. 

2. 

With the approval of Competent Authority, the transfer/posting of the 

1ouowing lAS/IPS Officers of AGMUT cadre is ordered with immediate effect 

and until further orders: 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

4RT RR/GOvernment of India 
No.15041/05/2023-UTS.I 

E HAIGY/Ministry of Home Affairs 

Name of the officer 

(Ms./Shri) 

Prerna Puri (2006) 

Swapnil M Naik (2009) 

Ajay Kumar Gupta (2010) 

(2010) 

Rajendra Kumar Sharma 

INDIAN ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE 

Audesh Kumar Singh 

(2010) 

(2011) 

Gaurav Singh Rajawat 

S.D. Sundaresan (2011) 

B.S. Jaglan (2011) 

D Varma (2011) 

Syed Musawwir Ali (2011) 

Vinay Kumar (2011) 

Amit Sharma (2012) 

Sanjit Rodrigues (2013) 

ORDER 

Neeraj Bharti (2013} 

North Block, New Delhi, 

Dated the 12h of September, 2024 

15. Swetika Sachan (2014) 

From 

Jammu & Kashmir 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Delhi 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Arunachal Pradesh 

DNH&DD 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Andaman & 

Nicobar Islands 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Mizoram 

Mizoram 

Ladakh 

Goa 

Delhi 

Goa 

To 

Chandigarh 

Chandigarh 
DNH&DD 

Goa 

Goa 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Puducherry 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Mizoram 

Ladakh 

Andaman & Nicobar 

Islands 

Delhi 



2 

2. 

4. 

AL. 

1. 

3. 

5. 

33. 

16. 

32. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

31. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

29. 

30. 

27. 

26. 

28. 

Sachin Rana (2014) 
Dr. Monica Priyadarshini 

(2014) 

Bhupesh Chaudhary 
(2014) 

Shashanka Ala (2014) 
Cheshta Yadav (2014) 

Prasad Lolayekar (2014) 

Bhanu Prabha (2015) 

Nazuk Kumar (2016) 
Prasanna A. Acharya 

(2016) 
Sonalika Jiwani (2017) 

Patil Pranjal Lahensingh 

(2017) 
Sunny Kumar Singh 

(2018) 

Dilkhush Meena (2019) 

Rupesh Kumar (2019) 

Shahzad Alam (2019) 

Fwwrman Brahma (2019) 

Namgyal Angmo (2020) 
Navneet Mann (2020) 

Meenu Choudhary (2000) 

Tusar Taba (2002) 

Veenu Bansal (2004) 

Mahender Nath Tiwari 

(2004) 
Hibu Tamang (2004) 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Goa 

DNH&DD 

Mizoram 

Mizoram 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Andaman & 

Nicobar Islands 

Chandigarh 
Delhi 

DNH&DD 

Delhi 

INDIAN POLICE SERVICE 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Mizoram 

Jammu & Kashmir 

Delhi 

Delhi 

DNH&DD 

Ladakh 

Ladakh 

Goa 

Andaman & Nicobar 

Islands 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Goa 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Jammu & Kashmir 

Jammu && Kashmir 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Mizoram 

Mizoram 

Arunachal Pradesh 
Delhi 
Delhi 

Arunachal Pradesh 



6. 

7. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

PN Khrimey (2004) 
Vijay Kumar (2007) 

Geeta Rani Verma (2007) 

Sanjay Kumar Tyagi 

(2008) 
Ajay Krishan Sharma 

(2008) 
Monika Bhardwaj (2009) 

R. Sathiyasundaram 

(2009) 
Gaurav Sharma (2009) 

Sheikh Junaid Mehmood 

(2009) 
Mangesh Kashyap (2009) 

Amit Roy (2009) 

Varsha Sharma (2010) 

Altaf Ahmed Khan (2010) 

Mohd. Akhtar Rizvi (2011) 

Dr. Joy Nathaniel Tirkey 

(2011) 

Suman Nalwa (2011) 

Jitendra Kumar Meena 

(2012) 
Rohit Meena (2012) 

Manoj Kumar Meena 

(2012) 

Rajesh Deo (2012) 

Rajeev Ranjan (2012) 

Delhi 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Delhi 

Andaman & 

Nicobar Islands 

Andaman &% 

Nicobar Islands 

Andaman & 

Nicobar Islands 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Ladakh 

Delhi 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Andaman & 

Nicobar Islands 

Jammu & Kashmir 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Andaman & 

Nicobar Islands 

Arunachal Praaesn 

Delhi 
Andaman & Nicobar 

Islands 

Delhi 

Goa 

Delhi 

Puducherry 

Ladakh 

Jammu & Kashmir 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Delhi 

Goa 

Mizoram 

Delhi 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Andaman & Nicobar 

Islands 

Mizoram 

Andaman & Nicobar 

Islands 

Andaman & Nicobar 

Islands 

Delhi 



27. 

To, 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

Mohammed Ali (2012) 

Bhisham Singh (2012) 
V Hareshwar Swami 

(2013) 
Kumar Gyanesh (2013) 

Akanksha Yadav (2014) 

Manjeet (2015) 

Geetanjali Khandelwal 

(2015) 
Neha Yadav (2015) 

Vineet Kumar (2015) 

Fulzele Piyush Nirakar 

(2015) 
Ketan Bansal (2016) 

Sumit Kumar Jha (2017) 

Aishwarya Sharna (2017) 

Bisma Qazi (2017) 

Mridul (2019) 
Manny Bhushan Singh 

(2019) 
Shivam Siddharth (2020) 

Swati Singh (2020) 

Manish (2020) 

Mizoram 

The Officers concerned 

Mizorarm 

Lakshadweep 

Delhi 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Andaman & 

Nicobar Islands 

Andaman & 

Nicobar Islands 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Mizoram 

DNH&DD 

Chandigarh 
Arunachal Pradesh 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Delhi 

Chandigarh 
DNH&DD 

Jammu & Kashmir 

Puducherry 

Puducherry 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

(Through Chief Secretary/ Advisor to Administrator/LG| 

DNH&DD 

Delhi 

Chandigarh 

Chandigarh 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Ladakh 

DNH&DD 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Jammu & Kashmir 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Mizoram 

Mizoram 

2. The movement of the officers to & from Jamnu & Kashmir shall be given 

effect to only after completion of the Election Process in Jammu && Kashmir. 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Arunachal Pradesh 

kh 
12:9:24 

(Rakesh Kumar Singh) 

Under Secretary to the Government of India 
Tel: 2309 2688 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

